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Last updated: 02.12.2018 12:58:07

A
C5 - Montmartre

2.12.2018
7512IF RO'Paris

Contact/Remarks: michel.pinaud@sfr.fr

D:A D:B D:C D:D D:Initiation H:A H:B H:C H:Initiation Total M

NCL non classé NT sans temps

D:A [>© 5100m (11)

1. Aurélie JACOB
2. Solene ESTIVAL
3. Mathilde BEYLS
4, Marie CONIEL
5. Nadége URVOAS
6. Nawel BOUDEBZA
7. Celine EUDIER
8. Caroline BOULAIS
9. Marie-Pierre COFFE
10. Edith ROSSI
NT claire HELIOT
Top

D:B >© 3600m (23)

1. Jeanette JANSSON
2. Mélissa JOLLY-JANSSON

https://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2589

D35 7807IF GO78

D20 77091F USM/CO
D20 78071F GO78

D21 75121F RO'Paris
D40 7807IF GO78

D55 7720IF TOM MEAUX
D35 7512IF RO'Paris

D55 9502IF ACBeauchamp
D55 9404IF AS IGN

D35 10001 Pass'O

D50 7807IF GO78

D14 7807IF GO78

[H:]M:S
39:57
41:39
41:41
46:54
52:55
52:56
53:06
59:51

1:01:00
1:02:50

[H:]M:S
31:11
32:35

Prochaine course club 20 janv

min/km
7'50"
8'10"
8'10"
911"
1022"
1022"
1024"
11'44"
11'57"
12'19"

min/km
8'39"
9'03"
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+1:42
+1:44
+6:57
+12:58
+12:59
+13:09
+19:54
+21:03
+22:53

+1:24
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[a—
“"ECE B

—_—

NCL
NCL

Laura KUCINSKA
Allison MOAL
Aurélie CHAUDON
Arlette CLET
Caroline GANIERE
Clarissa RICARD BORCHORST
Beatriz LOPES
Leslie MERCIER
Alice FU

Elisabeth PEETERS
M¢élanie VERET
Lydie LACROIX
Nathalie MOULET
Martine DENIS
Ariane TESSIER
Nathalie DANDEL
Anne D'ANDON
Anne HILLAIRET DE BOISFERON
Florence RENOU
Gaétane COSTES
Viviane CARUEL

Sonia JOLLY-JANSSON
Camille LEDUC
Emma JOLLY-JANSSON

>0 1600m (2)

EURYDICE RICHARD
Pauline LE BASTARD

https://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2589

9502IF ACBeauchamp

7512IF RO'Paris
7512IF RO'Paris
77091F USM/CO
6315AR XTTRaid63
9502IF ACBeauchamp

9502IF ACBeauchamp

6803GE COMulhouse
75121IF RO'Paris
75121IF RO'Paris
7512IF RO'Paris
Indiv.

9404IF AS IGN
7709IF USM/CO
9109IF COPS 91
10001 Pass'O

7807IF GO78

Indiv.

35:12
36:10
38:50
39:41
41:31
44:02
44:12
44:15
44:35
44:35
46:24
48:59
54:15
59:59
1:00:52
1:44:50

[H:]M:S
22:43
31:48

[H:]M:S

9'46"
10'02"
10'47"
11'o1"
131"
12'13"
12'16"
12'17"
1223"
12'23"
12'53"
13'36"
15'04"
16'39"
16'54"
29'07"

min/km
9'05"
12'43"

min/km

+4:01
+4:59
+7:39
+8:30
+10:20
+12:51
+13:01
+13:04
+13:24
+13:24
+15:13
+17:48
+23:04
+28:48
+29:41
+1:13:39

+9:05
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Top
D:Initiation [>© 2600m (2)
1. Léonor PEDRO
NT AUDE CAUVET
Top
H:A >©O 5100m (62)
1. Quentin MOULET
2. Juste RAIMBAULT
3. Benjamin MAURIES
4, Steeven PAILLEUX
5. David VIEILLEDENT
6. Hugo JAEGLER
7. Rafael DI GERONIMO
8. Philippe BENACEK
9. Gaél RICARD
10. Nicolas GIBRAT
11. Cyprien URVOAS
12. Sylvain MAINGUY
13. Herve QUINQUENEL
14. Adriaan DAEM
15. Quentin DROUIN
16. Vincent BOSCAGE
17. Bertrand DESMOTTES
18. Edouard SALATHE
19. Mathieu POTTIER
20. Loic BERNABLE
21. Antoine HEURTEL
22. Nicolas CONSTANT
23. Antoine JOLLY
24. Charly SMULKOWSKI

https://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2589

75121F RO'Paris
10001 Pass'O

2517BF OTB

7703IF CSLG MELUN

78071F GOT8
6203HF A.RO.62
6315AR XTTRaid63
9109IF COPS 91
2517BF OTB

7309AR COCS
9502IF ACBeauchamp
7512IF RO'Paris

7807IF GO78

9404IF AS IGN
78071F GOT8

9502IF ACBeauchamp
9502IF ACBeauchamp

7512IF RO'Paris
78071F GO78

9502IF ACBeauchamp
7512IF RO'Paris
9109IF COPS 91

78071F GO78

[H:]M:S
34:18

[H:]M:S
28:28
29:33
30:47
32:02
32:29
33:32
34:00
34:46
35:42
35:44
35:45
37:46
38:20
38:29
38:31
39:05
39:15
39:16
40:33
40:44
40:59
41:30
42:03
42:20

min/km
13'11"

min/km
5'34"
5'47"
6'02"
6'16"
622"
6'34"
6'39"
6'49"
7'00"
7'00"
7'00"
724"
7'30"
7'32"
7'33"
7'39"
7'41"
7'41"
7'57"
7'59"
8'02"
8'08"
8'14"
8'18"

+1:05
+2:19
+3:34
+4:01
+5:04
+5:32
+6:18
+7:14
+7:16
+7:17
+9:18
+9:52
+10:01
+10:03
+10:37
+10:47
+10:48
+12:05
+12:16
+12:31
+13:02
+13:35
+13:52
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
NCL
NCL
NT
NT
NT

Nicolas GOMES
Dominique SERGEANT
Mathieu MARTINEZ
Francois SENTAGNE
Olivier BEDELET
J-Luc ESTIVAL

Patrice DELAVEAU
Didier GROSHENS
Frangois CARUEL
Alexis DELAVEAU
Jonathan BOYER
Mickael CABARET
Benoit PHILIPPE
Nicolas MOULET
Thomas LAURENT
Didier MARIE

Yoann GEORGES
Daniel COFFE

Gilles GARIN

Petit Gregory DEVILLERS
Nicolas ESTHER

Marc BLANQUART
Jimmy POTEAU
Frederic FISCHER
Wilfrid SYLVESTRE
Emeric PHEULPIN
Pascal DOCQUINCOURT
Maurice GIESI

Marc AMMERICH
Damien GLOAGUEN
Vincent ROY
Christophe BEAUVISAGE
Augustin ANDRES
Damien MERMET

Ivan ISCIUC

https://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2589

94041F AS IGN
7512IF RO'Paris
77011F CSA CNSD
78071F GOT8
77091F USM/CO
77221F ASSAP 77
9202IF Garde Rép.
78071F GO78
77221F ASSAP 77
95021F ACBeauchamp
2801CE ESPAD
7512IF RO'Paris

2517BF OTB

7512IF RO'Paris
9502IF ACBeauchamp
9105IF COLE

9109IF COPS 91
1801CE EMB BOURGES

7709IF USM/CO
9109IF COPS 91
7512IF RO'Paris
5906HF VALMO
7807IF GO78

42:21
42:23
42:35
42:36
43:11
43:23
43:48
44:28
45:14
46:37
47:58
48:03
48:06
48:58
49:45
50:20
51:06
52:03
52:11
52:38
53:08
53:09
54:19
55:16
55:55
58:08
1:01:13
1:03:06
1:09:37
1:12:25

8'18"
8'18"
820"
821"
828"
8'30"
8'35"
8'43"
8'52"
9'08"
924"
925"
925"
9'36"
9'45"
9'52"
10'01"
10'12"
10'13"
10'19"
10'25"
1025"
10'39"
10'50"
10'57"
11'23"
12'00"
1222"
13'39"
14'11"

+13:53
+13:55
+14:07
+14:08
+14:43
+14:55
+15:20
+16:00
+16:46
+18:09
+19:30
+19:35
+19:38
+20:30
+21:17
+21:52
+22:38
+23:35
+23:43
+24:10
+24:40
+24:41
+25:51
+26:48
+27:27
+29:40
+32:45
+34:38
+41:09
+43:57
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Z»—Ar—n»—t»—t
= Kl W gl © B

NT

SN Bl o= Bl 1 o

Renan MICHEL
Yves GOURDON
denis ROUZOT

>0 3600m (16)

Adrien DENIER

Eric ALEXANDRE
Georges SANCHEZ
Jean Marc TOMASSI
Patrick FLOQUET
J-Paul MAUDUIT
Adrien MASCHEIX
Claude COUTURIER
Raphaél YVART
Patrick SAINT-UPERY
Daniel TESSIER
Gérard LEFRANCOIS
Mark DONOVAN
Christian SMOLDERS
Vivien BOYIBANGA
Yoann ARTHAUD

>0 2500m (8)

Guillaume PICHON

Erwan YVART

Alexandre DRUZETIC

Lohann LEFRANCOIS

Leander RICARD BORCHORST
Fabrice AUBERT

Tiago GASTINEAU

https://helga-o.com/webres/index.php?lauf=2589

H21E
H21E
H50

HI18
H40
H60
H50
HS50
H45
H21
H65
HI12
H65
H70
H70
HS55
HS55
H21E
H21E

HI12
HI10
HI12
H14
H10
H60
HI10

10001 Pass'O

7512IF RO'Paris
95021F ACBeauchamp
7807IF GO78

77091F USM/CO
98020M ATLAS
9502IF ACBeauchamp
9502IF ACBeauchamp
78071F GOT8

9502IF ACBeauchamp
7709IF USM/CO
95021F ACBeauchamp
9502IF ACBeauchamp

10001 Pass'O

7807IF GO78

7512IF RO'Paris

95021F ACBeauchamp
9502IF ACBeauchamp
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS

75121F RO'Paris

[H:]M:S
29:26
30:29
31:30
33:34
34:06
36:39
36:54
37:20
37:32
39:15
40:52
46:59
47:01

[H:]M:S
28:42
29:44
31:23
33:52
40:57
44:50
49:53

min/km
8'10"
828"
8'45"
9'19"
928"
10'10"
10'15"
1022"
1025"
10'54"
1121"
13'03"
13'03"

min/km
1128"
11'53"
12'33"
13'32"
16'22"
17'55"
19'57"

Page 5 sur 7

+1:03
+2:04
+4:08
+4:40
+7:13
+7:28
+7:54
+8:06
+9:49
+11:26
+17:33
+17:35

+1:02
+2:41
+5:10
+12:15
+16:08
+21:11
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8. Titouan HERNANDEZ HI0  7807IF GO78 59:46  23'54"  +31:04
Top

H:Initiation [>© 2600m (3)
[H:]M:S min/km
Arnaud MARTIN H21E Indiv. 42:51 16'28"

Philippe BELAUD H50 Indiv. 48:01 18'28" +5:10

Antonio TOLEDO ZAMBRANA H21 75121F RO'Paris 1:28:43 34'07" +45:52

1
2
3
Top

Total

7807IF GO78

7512IF RO'Paris
9502IF ACBeauchamp

10001 Pass'O

— N
NoJER N

[a—
o0

[a—
=]
o,
=i
<
_—
W A\

77091F USM/CO

9109IF COPS 91

2517BF OTB

94041IF AS IGN

6315AR XTTRaid63
77221F ASSAP 77
910IF COLE

1801CE EMB BOURGES
2801CE ESPAD

4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
5906HF VALMO
6203HF A.RO.62
6803GE COMulhouse
7309AR COCS

77011F CSA CNSD
77031F CSLG MELUN

77191F ERCO

~

S e S S T Ty ey N5 I NS T NS I SO N
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77201F TOM MEAUX 1
9202IF Garde Rép. 1
9211IF DSA !
98020M ATLAS 1

Total: 130
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